
DUREE / DURATION Prix HTVA                
PRICE excl. VAT in €

Prix TVAC                           
PRICE incl. VAT in €

1 Heure / 1 Hour 4 4,84 €

2 Heures / 2 Hours 8 9,68 €

3 Heures / 3 Hours 10 12,10 €

4 Heures / 4 Hours 15 18,15 €

5 Heures / 5 Hours 18 21,78 €

6 Heures / 6 Hours 21 25,41 €

7 Heures / 7 Hours 25 30,25 €

8 Heures / 8 Hours with 1 shower free 28 33,88 €

9 à 12 Heures / 9 to 12 Hours with 1 shower free 30 36,30 €

13 Heures / 13 Hours with 1 shower free 32 38,72 €

14 Heures  / 14 Hours with 1 shower free 34 41,14 €

15 Heures / 15 Hours with 1 shower free 36 43,56 €

16 à 24 Heures / 16 to 24 Hours with 2 showers free 40 48,40 €

36 Heures / 36 Hours with 2 showers free 50 60,50 €

48 Heures / 48 Hours with 2 showers free 65 78,65 €

60 Heures (W-E) de Vendredi 18h à Lundi 8h with 2 showers free / 60 
Hours (W-E) from Friday 6pm to Monday 8am with 2 showers free 85 102,85 €

72 Heures / 72 Hours with 3 showers free 90 108,90 €

1 Semaine / 1 Week with 4 showers free 160 193,60 €

2 Semaines / 2 Weeks 300 363,00 €

3 Semaines / 3 Weeks 425 514,25 €

1 Mois / 1 Month 600 726,00 €

Changement de remorque / Changing trailers 15 18,15 €

Douche seule / Shower only 4 4,84 €

Charge Frigos  par kWh / Fridge charging per kWh 0,5 0,61 €

Chambre/nuit / Room/night (including 2 croissants + coffee) 45 54,45 €

Café / Coffee FREE FREE

Eau potable / Drinking water FREE FREE

Wi-Fi FREE FREE

TARIF
TARIFF
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